
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA#
056 Maximus II 11/2/2015 35228073 A1011368
058 ALCL Silhouette 11/1/2017 29168 1011614
059 ALCL Chief Big Smoke 11/2/2017 291620 1011611
060 Moose Hill's Midnight Ryder 4/1/2016 289942 1011598
085 SWLC LaceWing 5/11/2017 291549 1011603
086 Pride's Dilbert Doodles 4/10/2017 291496 1011602
087 AFK Rue The Day 10/26/2017 291515 1011604
113 Max 9/5/2011 285892 Y8679
090 Klein Himmels Sylvester 9/15/2005 264235 Y9318
062 LIBERTY'S AMERICAN PIE 9/25/2017 291765
063 Rocking S Tiptoe Through The Tulips 5/28/2017 290556
064 Rocking S Reddy or Not 12/7/2017 291696 Y9089
065 CORONATION BELLE 5/8/2017 291766
066 Rocking S Baby It's Cold Outside 11/20/2015 289456 Y9090
067 Oreo's Frozen Blizzard 12/14/2015 289455 1011355
068 Overman Double L Tee 10/15/2008 276767
069 ALCL Red Wing 9/17/2012 285312 Y9092
070 Rocking S Might Thor 9/9/2015 289454 Y9091
071 Rocking S More Than I Asked For 11/22/2016 290651 1011502
072 Rocking S Peanut Butter Kisses 11/28/2016 290652 101159
073 Rocking S Token of Affection 11/26/2016 290653
074 Overman Maravilla 6/14/2007 274524 1011503
075 CNS Bosco 6/14/2005 281154 18134
076 Overman Captian Jack 8/24/2009 280256 1011504
077 Color Dancers Sasse  Lady 10/14/2012 32384246
078 Peruvian Phocled Ya 6/24/2009 31767545
079 Rocking S Ferbie 5/15/2012
080 Sid's Accoyo Apollo 10/3/2011 32763805
081 Pandora Y9088
082 Nina Y9089
083 Gingersnap
084 Hommer
091 Rocking S Putting on the Ritz 11/20/2017 291668
092 LUA Waves of Assets 9/1/2016 289814
096 SHAG Terzino 10/6/2012 285279 Y8845
097 Jackpot Blues 9/3/2016 290522 Y8972
088 SHAG Sassy Lassie 11/8/2010 283601 L18219
089 SHAG Volario 10/8/2013 287531 1011336
093 SHAG Saxony 11/7/2008 276561 Y9338
094 Mania's Calico 10/11/2015 289233 Y9050
095 SHAG Nutter Butter 6/18/2011 288060 Y8846
098 Star Freckled Princess 9/25/2014 288384 Y8971



099 Paddington 9/26/2002 244637 Y9314
100 Not Brian
061 ALCL Miss Claire 4/3/2016 289806 1011405
101 CVLR Arveda 11/30/2014 288447
102 Chiara 10/6/2013 288009 Y9170
103 Rocking S We'er in A Pickle Now 9/23/2017 291667
115 Estella Brillante 6/18/2017 291111 Y8982
114 Saxton 5/19/2016 290536 Y8983



Farm / Owners Name Handler Name
Debbie Andrews Debbie Andrews
Debbie Andrews Debbie Andrews
Debbie Andrews Debbie Andrews

Linda Weber Debbie Andrews
Terese Evenson Terese Evenson
Terese Evenson Terese Evenson
Terese Evenson Terese Evenson
Aubrie Ginther Aubrie Ginther

Glen and Margo Unzicker Cloe Zerr
Robin Sturgeon Robin Sturgeon
Robin Sturgeon Macie Yanhette
Robin Sturgeon Eloise Oliver
Robin Sturgeon Robin Sturgeon
Robin Sturgeon Clay Gick
Robin Sturgeon Clay Gick
Robin Sturgeon Robin Sturgeon
Robin Sturgeon Aubree Clark
Robin Sturgeon Lydia Clark
Robin Sturgeon Robin Sturgeon
Robin Sturgeon Robin Sturgeon
Robin Sturgeon Gabby
Robin Sturgeon Robin Sturgeon
Robin Sturgeon Robin Sturgeon
Robin Sturgeon Robin Sturgeon
Robin Sturgeon Robin Sturgeon
Robin Sturgeon Olivia Chazeo
Robin Sturgeon Lydia Clark
Robin Sturgeon Robin Sturgeon
Robin Sturgeon Hannah Oliver
Robin Sturgeon Eloise Oliver
Robin Sturgeon Robin Sturgeon
Robin Sturgeon Robin Sturgeon
Robin Sturgeon Robin Sturgeon
Robin Sturgeon Robin Sturgeon
Olivia Mitchel Olivia Mitchel
Lauren Pickett Lauren Pickett

Avery Sims Avery Sims
Cooper Sims Cooper Sims

Isabella Whitaker Isabella Whitaker
Heather Holland Heather Holland

Megan Bixler Megan Bixler
Ella Pickett Ella Pickett



Chloe Farmer Chloe Farmer
Terese Evenson Terese Evenson
Debbie Andrews Debbie Andrews
Terese Evenson Terese Evenson
Morgan Gilbert Morgan Gilbert
Robin Sturgeon Tanner Gick
Allie Matthews Allie Matthews

Kenzie Matthews Kenzie Matthews



Class #1 Adult Showmanship
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge Blue Judge

Class #2 Senior Showmanship
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge Blue Judge

088 SHAG Sassy Lassie 11/8/2010 283601 L18219 Avery Sims Avery Sims 1 1 1
089 SHAG Volario 10/8/2013 287531 1011336 Cooper Sims Cooper Sims 5 4 4
066 Rocking S Baby It's Cold Outside 11/20/2015 289456 Y9090 Robin Sturgeon Clay Gick 6 8 7
081 Pandora Y9088 Robin Sturgeon Hannah Oliver
070 Rocking S Might Thor 9/9/2015 289454 Y9091 Robin Sturgeon Lydia Clark 6
094 Mania's Calico 10/11/2015 289233 Y9050 Heather Holland Heather Holland 4 7 5
095 SHAG Nutter Butter 6/18/2011 288060 Megan Bixler Megan Bixler 8 5 3
096 SHAG Terzino 10/6/2012 285279 Y8845 Olivia Mitchel Olivia Mitchel 3 6
102 Chiara 10/6/2013 288009 Y9170 Morgan Gilbert Morgan Gilbert 2 2 2
113 Max 9/5/2011 285892 Y8679 Aubrie Ginther Aubrie Ginther 7 3 8

Class #3 Intermediate Showmanship
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge Blue Judge

082 Nina Y9089 Robin Sturgeon Eloise Oliver 5 5 4
098 Star Freckled Princess 9/25/2014 288384 Y8971 Ella Pickett Ella Pickett 4 3 5
115 Estella Brillante 6/18/2017 291111 Y8982 Allie Matthews Allie Matthews 3 2 3
114 Saxton 5/19/2016 290536 Y8983 Kenzie Matthews Kenzie Matthews 2 1 2
099 Paddington 9/26/2002 244637 Y9314 Chloe Farmer Chloe Farmer 1 4 1

Class #4 Junior Showmanship
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge Blue Judge

090 Klein Himmels Sylvester 9/15/2005 264235 Y9318 Glen and Margo Unzicker Cloe Zerr 3 3 3
069 ALCL Red Wing 9/17/2012 285312 Y9092 Robin Sturgeon Aubree Jones 4 4 4
093 SHAG Saxony 11/7/2008 276561 Y9338 Isabella Whitaker Isabella Whitaker 2 2 2
097 Jackpot Blues 9/3/2016 290522 Y8972 Lauren Pickett Lauren Pickett 1 1 1

Class #5 4H Showmanship
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge Blue Judge

Edgar County Fair and Llama Show, July 28th, 2018, Red Judge: Trisha Sneedburg, White Judge: Cynthia Ernst, Blue Judge: Mary Jo Miller



Class #A1 Female Alpaca Halter
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge Blue Judge

077 Color Dancers Sasse  Lady 10/14/2012 32384246 Robin Sturgeon Robin Sturgeon 1 1 2
081 Pandora Y9088 Robin Sturgeon Hannah Oliver 4 3 4
082 Nina Y9089 Robin Sturgeon Eloise Oliver 3 4 3
083 Gingersnap Robin Sturgeon Robin Sturgeon 2 2 1

Class #A1B Grand and Reserve Champion Female Alpaca Halter
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge Blue Judge

083 Gingersnap Robin Sturgeon Robin Sturgeon Reserve Reserve Grand
077 Color Dancers Sasse  Lady 10/14/2012 32384246 Robin Sturgeon Robin Sturgeon Grand Grand Reserve

Class #A2 Male Alpaca Halter
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge Blue Judge

080 Sid's Accoyo Apollo 10/3/2011 32763805 Robin Sturgeon Robin Sturgeon 1 1 1

Class #A2B Grand and Reserve Champion Male Alpaca Halter
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge Blue Judge

080 Sid's Accoyo Apollo 10/3/2011 32763805 Robin Sturgeon Robin Sturgeon Grand Grand Grand

Class #A3 Non-Breeder Alpaca Halter
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge Blue Judge

056 Maximus II 11/2/2015 35228073 A1011368 Debbie Andrews Debbie Andrews 1 1 1
078 Peruvian Phocled Ya 6/24/2009 31767545 Robin Sturgeon Olivia Chazeo 5 5 5
079 Rocking S Ferbie 5/15/2012 Robin Sturgeon Lydia Clark 3 3 3
084 Hommer Robin Sturgeon Robin Sturgeon 4 4 4
100 Not Brian Terese Evenson Terese Evenson 2 2 2

Class #A3B Grand and Reserve Champion Non-Breeder Alpaca Halter
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge Blue Judge

056 Maximus II 11/2/2015 35228073 A1011368 Debbie Andrews Debbie Andrews Grand Grand Grand 
100 Not Brian Terese Evenson Terese Evenson Reserve Reserve Reserve

Edgar County Fair and Llama Show, July 28th, 2018, Red Judge: Trisha Sneedburg, White Judge: Cynthia Ernst, Blue Judge: Mary Jo Miller



Class #SL1 Suri-Light Juvenile Female
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge Blue Judge

Class # SL2 Suri-Light Yearling Female
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge Blue Judge

063 Rocking S Tiptoe Through The Tulips 5/28/2017 290556 Robin Sturgeon Macie Yanhette 2 3 2
065 CORONATION BELLE 5/8/2017 291766 Robin Sturgeon Robin Sturgeon 1 1 1
085 SWLC LaceWing 5/11/2017 291549 1011603 Terese Evenson Terese Evenson 3 2 3

Class #SL3 Suri-Light Two-Year Old Female
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge Blue Judge

066 Rocking S Baby It's Cold Outside 11/20/2015 289456 Y9090 Robin Sturgeon Clay Gick 1 1 1

Class #SL4 Suri-Light Adult Female
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge Blue Judge

093 SHAG Saxony 11/7/2008 276561 Y9338 Isabella Whitaker Isabella Whitaker 3 3 3
098 Star Freckled Princess 9/25/2014 288384 Y8971 Ella Pickett Ella Pickett 1 1 1
102 Chiara 10/6/2013 288009 Y9170 Morgan Gilbert Morgan Gilbert 2 2 2

Class #SL5 Suri-Light Female Grand and Reserve
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge Blue Judge

098 Star Freckled Princess 9/25/2014 288384 Y8971 Ella Pickett Ella Pickett Grand Grand Grand
066 Rocking S Baby It's Cold Outside 11/20/2015 289456 Y9090 Robin Sturgeon Clay Gick Reserve XXXXXXX Reserve
102 Chiara 10/6/2013 288009 Y9170 Morgan Gilbert Morgan Gilbert XXXXXX Reserve XXXXXXX

Edgar County Fair and Llama Show, July 28th, 2018, Red Judge: Trisha Sneedburg, White Judge: Cynthia Ernst, Blue Judge: Mary Jo Miller



Class #SL6 Juvenile Suri-Light Male
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge Blue Judge

064 Rocking S Reddy or Not 12/7/2017 291696 Y9091 Robin Sturgeon Eloise Oliver 2 1 2
091 Rocking S Putting on the Ritz 11/20/2017 291668 Robin Sturgeon Robin Sturgeon 1 2 1

Class #SL7 Suri-Light Yearling Male
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge Blue Judge

097 Jackpot Blues 9/3/2016 290522 Y8972 Lauren Pickett Lauren Pickett 1 1 1

Class #SL8 Suri-Light Two-Year Old Male
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge Blue Judge

Class #SL9 Suri-Light Adult Male
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge Blue Judge

Class #SL10 Suri-Light Male Grand and Reserve
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge Blue Judge

097 Jackpot Blues 9/3/2016 290522 Y8972 Lauren Pickett Lauren Pickett Reserve Grand Grand
064 Rocking S Reddy or Not 12/7/2017 291696 Y9091 Robin Sturgeon Eloise Oliver XXXXXX Reserve XXXXXX
091 Rocking S Putting on the Ritz 11/20/2017 291668 Robin Sturgeon Robin Sturgeon Grand XXXXXX Reserve

Edgar County Fair and Llama Show, July 28th, 2018, Red Judge: Trisha Sneedburg, White Judge: Cynthia Ernst, Blue Judge: Mary Jo Miller



Class #MH1 Medium-Heavy Wool Juvenile Female
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge Blue Judge

058 ALCL Silhouette 11/1/2017 29168 1011611 Debbie Andrews Debbie Andrews 1 1 1

Class #MH2 Medium-Heavy Wool Yearling Female
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge Blue Judge

072 Rocking S Peanut Butter Kisses 11/28/2016 290652 101159 Robin Sturgeon Robin Sturgeon 1 1 2
073 Rocking S Token of Affection 11/26/2016 290653 Robin Sturgeon Gabby 4 3 3
071 Rocking S More Than I Asked For 11/22/2016 290651 1011502 Robin Sturgeon Robin Sturgeon 3 2 1
115 Estella Brillante 6/18/2017 291111 Y8982 Allie Matthews Allie Matthews 2 4 4

Class #MH3 Medium-Heavy Wool Two-Year Old Female
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge Blue Judge

094 Mania's Calico 10/11/2015 289233 Y9050 Heather Holland Heather Holland 1 1 1

Class #MH4 Medium-Heavy Wool Adult
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge Blue Judge

088 SHAG Sassy Lassie 11/8/2010 283601 L18219 Avery Sims Avery Sims 2 2 2
101 CVLR Arveda 11/30/2014 288447 Terese Evenson Terese Evenson 1 1 1

Class #MH5 Medium-Heavy Wool Female Grand and Reserve
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge Blue Judge

101 CVLR Arveda 11/30/2014 288447 Terese Evenson Terese Evenson Reserve Grand Reserve
058 ALCL Silhouette 11/1/2017 29168 1011611 Debbie Andrews Debbie Andrews Grand Reserve Grand

Edgar County Fair and Llama Show, July 28th, 2018, Red Judge: Trisha Sneedburg, White Judge: Cynthia Ernst, Blue Judge: Mary Jo Miller



Class #MH6 Medium-Heavy Wool Juvenile Male
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge Blue Judge

103 Rocking S We'er in A Pickle Now 9/23/2017 291667 Robin Sturgeon Tanner Gick 4 2 2
087 AFK Rue The Day 10/26/2017 291515 1011604 Terese Evenson Terese Evenson 3 4 3
059 ALCL Chief Big Smoke 11/2/2017 291620 1011614 Debbie Andrews Debbie Andrews 1 1 1
062 Rocking S American Pie 9/25/2017 Robin Sturgeon Robin Sturgeon 2 3 4

Class #MH7 Medium-Heavy Wool Yearling Male
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge Blue Judge

086 Pride's Dilbert Doodles 4/10/2017 291496 1011602 Terese Evenson Terese Evenson 1 2 1
092 LUA Waves of Assets 9/1/2016 289814 Robin Sturgeon Robin Sturgeon 2 1 2

Class #MH8 Medium-Heavy Wool Two-Year Old Male
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge Blue Judge

067 Oreo's Frozen Blizzard 12/14/2015 289455 1011355 Robin Sturgeon Clay Gick 1 1 1

Class #MH9 Medium-Heavy Wool Adult Male
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge Blue Judge

Class #MH10 Medium-Heavy Wool Male Grand and Reserve
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge Blue Judge

086 Pride's Dilbert Doodles 4/10/2017 291496 1011602 Terese Evenson Terese Evenson Grand XXXXXX Grand
059 ALCL Chief Big Smoke 11/2/2017 291620 1011614 Debbie Andrews Debbie Andrews Reserve Grand Reserve
103 Rocking S We'er in A Pickle Now 9/23/2017 291667 Robin Sturgeon Tanner Gick XXXXXXX Reserve XXXXX

Edgar County Fair and Llama Show, July 28th, 2018, Red Judge: Trisha Sneedburg, White Judge: Cynthia Ernst, Blue Judge: Mary Jo Miller



Class #46 Yearling Non-Breeder
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge Blue Judge

Class #47 Two-Year Old Non-Breeder
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge Blue Judge

060 Moose Hill's Midnight Ryder 4/1/2016 289942 1011598 Linda Weber Debbie Andrews 1 1 1
070 Rocking S Might Thor 9/9/2015 289454 Y9091 Robin Sturgeon Lydia Clark 3 3 2
114 Saxton 5/19/2016 290536 Y8983 Kenzie Matthews Kenzie Matthews 2 2 3

Class #48 Adult Non-Breeder
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge Blue Judge

089 SHAG Volario 10/8/2013 287531 1011336 Cooper Sims Cooper Sims 8 1 4
090 Klein Himmels Sylvester 9/15/2005 264235 Y9318 Glen and Margo Unzicker Cloe Zerr 7 7 6
068 Overman Double L Tee 10/15/2008 276767 Robin Sturgeon Robin Sturgeon 1 2 1
069 ALCL Red Wing 9/17/2012 285312 Y9092 Robin Sturgeon Aubree Clark 6 8 3
095 SHAG Nutter Butter 6/18/2011 288060 Megan Bixler Megan Bixler 3 4
096 SHAG Terzino 10/6/2012 285279 Y8845 Olivia Mitchel Olivia Mitchel 2 3
099 Paddington 9/26/2002 244637 Y9314 Chloe Farmer Chloe Farmer 4 6 2
113 Max 9/5/2011 285892 Y8679 Aubrie Ginther Aubrie Ginther 5 5 5

Class #49 Non-Breeder Grand and Reserve
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge Blue Judge

060 Moose Hill's Midnight Ryder 4/1/2016 289942 1011598 Linda Weber Debbie Andrews Grand Grand Grand
068 Overman Double L Tee 10/15/2008 276767 Robin Sturgeon Robin Sturgeon Reserve XXXXXXXXX Reserve
089 SHAG Volario 10/8/2013 287531 1011336 Cooper Sims Cooper Sims XXXXXXX Reserve XXXXX

Edgar County Fair and Llama Show, July 28th, 2018, Red Judge: Trisha Sneedburg, White Judge: Cynthia Ernst, Blue Judge: Mary Jo Miller



Class #50 Produce of Dam
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge Blue Judge

074 Overman Maravilla 6/14/2007 274524 1011503 Robin Sturgeon Robin Sturgeon 1 1 1

Class #51 Get of Sire
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge Blue Judge

075 CNS Bosco 6/14/2005 281154 18134 Robin Sturgeon Robin Sturgeon 2 2 1
076 Overman Captian Jack 8/24/2009 280256 1011504 Robin Sturgeon Robin Sturgeon 1 1 2

Class #52 Best of Show
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge Blue Judge

058 ALCL Silhouette 11/1/2017 29168 1011611 Debbie Andrews Debbie Andrews BOS XXXXX XXXXX
086 Pride's Dilbert Doodles 4/10/2017 291496 1011602 Terese Evenson Terese Evenson XXXX XXXXX BOS
060 Moose Hill's Midnight Ryder 4/1/2016 289942 1011598 Linda Weber Debbie Andrews XXXX BOS XXXXX

Edgar County Fair and Llama Show, July 28th, 2018, Red Judge: Trisha Sneedburg, White Judge: Cynthia Ernst, Blue Judge: Mary Jo Miller



Class #54 Advanced Pack
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge

068 Overman Double L Tee 10/15/2008 276767 Robin Sturgeon Robin Sturgeon 1 1

Class #64 Advanced Obstacle
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge

068 Overman Double L Tee 10/15/2008 276767 Robin Sturgeon Robin Sturgeon 1 1

Class #71 Advanced PR
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge

068 Overman Double L Tee 10/15/2008 276767 Robin Sturgeon Robin Sturgeon 1 1

Class #80 Advanced Grand and Reserve
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge

068 Overman Double L Tee 10/15/2008 276767 Robin Sturgeon Robin Sturgeon Grand Grand

Edgar County Fair and Llama Show, July 28th, 2018, Red Judge: Trisha Sneedburg, White Judge: Cynthia Ernst, Blue Judge: Mary Jo Miller



Class #57 Open Alpaca Pack
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge

056 Maximus II 11/2/2015 35228073 A1011368 Debbie Andrews Debbie Andrews 3 3
078 Peruvian Phocled Ya 6/24/2009 31767545 Robin Sturgeon Olivia Chazeo 2 2
084 Hommer Robin Sturgeon Robin Sturgeon 4 4
083 Gingersnap Robin Sturgeon Robin Sturgeon 1 1

Class #67 Open Alpaca Obstacle
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge

056 Maximus II 11/2/2015 35228073 A1011368 Debbie Andrews Debbie Andrews 2 2
078 Peruvian Phocled Ya 6/24/2009 31767545 Robin Sturgeon Olivia Chazeo 3 3
080 Sid's Accoyo Apollo 10/3/2011 32763805 Robin Sturgeon Robin Sturgeon 5 4
084 Hommer Robin Sturgeon Robin Sturgeon 6 5
083 Gingersnap Robin Sturgeon Robin Sturgeon 1 1
079 Rocking S Ferbie 5/15/2012 Robin Sturgeon Lydia Clark 4 6

Class #74 Open Alpaca PR
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge

056 Maximus II 11/2/2015 35228073 A1011368 Debbie Andrews Debbie Andrews 3 2
078 Peruvian Phocled Ya 6/24/2009 31767545 Robin Sturgeon Olivia Chazeo 2 4
084 Hommer Robin Sturgeon Robin Sturgeon 4 3
083 Gingersnap Robin Sturgeon Robin Sturgeon 1 1
079 Rocking S Ferbie 5/15/2012 Robin Sturgeon Lydia Clark 5 5

Class #83 Open Alpaca Grand and Reserve
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge

083 Gingersnap Robin Sturgeon Robin Sturgeon Grand Grand
056 Maximus II 11/2/2015 35228073 A1011368 Debbie Andrews Debbie Andrews XXXXXXX Reserve
078 Peruvian Phocled Ya 6/24/2009 31767545 Robin Sturgeon Olivia Chazeo Reserve XXXXXXX

Edgar County Fair and Llama Show, July 28th, 2018, Red Judge: Trisha Sneedburg, White Judge: Cynthia Ernst, Blue Judge: Mary Jo Miller



Class #55A Senior Youth Pack Alpaca
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge

081 Pandora Y9088 Robin Sturgeon Hannah Oliver 1 1

Class #65A Senior Youth Obstacle Alpaca
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge

081 Pandora Y9088 Robin Sturgeon Hannah Oliver 1 1

Class #72A Senior Youth PR Alpaca
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge

081 Pandora Y9088 Robin Sturgeon Hannah Oliver 1 1

Class #81A Senior Youth Grand and Reserve Alpaca
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge

081 Pandora Y9088 Robin Sturgeon Hannah Oliver Grand Grand

Edgar County Fair and Llama Show, July 28th, 2018, Red Judge: Trisha Sneedburg, White Judge: Cynthia Ernst, Blue Judge: Mary Jo Miller



Class #55 Senior Youth Pack
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge

088 SHAG Sassy Lassie 11/8/2010 283601 L18219 Avery Sims Avery Sims 3 2
089 SHAG Volario 10/8/2013 287531 1011336 Cooper Sims Cooper Sims 4 1
066 Rocking S Baby It's Cold Outside 11/20/2015 289456 Y9090 Robin Sturgeon Clay Gick 8 8
094 Mania's Calico 10/11/2015 289233 Y9050 Heather Holland Heather Holland 2 3
095 SHAG Nutter Butter 6/18/2011 288060 Megan Bixler Megan Bixler 7 4
096 SHAG Terzino 10/6/2012 285279 Y8845 Olivia Mitchel Olivia Mitchel 5 7
102 Chiara 10/6/2013 288009 Y9170 Morgan Gilbert Morgan Gilbert 1 5
070 Rocking S Might Thor 9/9/2015 289454 Y9091 Robin Sturgeon Lydia Clark 9 9
113 Max 9/5/2011 285892 Y8679 Aubrie Ginther Aubrie Ginther 6 6

Class #65 Senior Youth Obstacle
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge

088 SHAG Sassy Lassie 11/8/2010 283601 L18219 Avery Sims Avery Sims 1 2
089 SHAG Volario 10/8/2013 287531 1011336 Cooper Sims Cooper Sims 3 4
066 Rocking S Baby It's Cold Outside 11/20/2015 289456 Y9090 Robin Sturgeon Clay Gick 4 3
094 Mania's Calico 10/11/2015 289233 Y9050 Heather Holland Heather Holland 2 1
095 SHAG Nutter Butter 6/18/2011 288060 Megan Bixler Megan Bixler 7 6
096 SHAG Terzino 10/6/2012 285279 Y8845 Olivia Mitchel Olivia Mitchel 6 7
102 Chiara 10/6/2013 288009 Y9170 Morgan Gilbert Morgan Gilbert 5 5
070 Rocking S Might Thor 9/9/2015 289454 Y9091 Robin Sturgeon Lydia Clark 8 9
113 Max 9/5/2011 285892 Y8679 Aubrie Ginther Aubrie Ginther 9 8

Class #72 Senior Youth PR
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge

088 SHAG Sassy Lassie 11/8/2010 283601 L18219 Avery Sims Avery Sims 2 2
089 SHAG Volario 10/8/2013 287531 1011336 Cooper Sims Cooper Sims 3 3
066 Rocking S Baby It's Cold Outside 11/20/2015 289456 Y9090 Robin Sturgeon Clay Gick 7 5
094 Mania's Calico 10/11/2015 289233 Y9050 Heather Holland Heather Holland 1 1
095 SHAG Nutter Butter 6/18/2011 288060 Megan Bixler Megan Bixler 4 6
096 SHAG Terzino 10/6/2012 285279 Y8845 Olivia Mitchel Olivia Mitchel 5 7
102 Chiara 10/6/2013 288009 Y9170 Morgan Gilbert Morgan Gilbert 6 8
070 Rocking S Might Thor 9/9/2015 289454 Y9091 Robin Sturgeon Lydia Clark 9 9
113 Max 9/5/2011 285892 Y8679 Aubrie Ginther Aubrie Ginther 8 4

Class #81 Senior Youth Grand and Reserve
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge

094 Mania's Calico 10/11/2015 289233 Y9050 Heather Holland Heather Holland Grand Grand
088 SHAG Sassy Lassie 11/8/2010 283601 L18219 Avery Sims Avery Sims Reserve Reserve

Edgar County Fair and Llama Show, July 28th, 2018, Red Judge: Trisha Sneedburg, White Judge: Cynthia Ernst, Blue Judge: Mary Jo Miller



Class #56A Intermediate Youth Pack Alpaca
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge

082 Nina Y9089 Robin Sturgeon Eloise Oliver 1 1

Class #66A Intermediate Youth Obstacle Alpaca
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge

082 Nina Y9089 Robin Sturgeon Eloise Oliver 1 1

Class #73A Intermediate Youth PR Alpaca
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge

082 Nina Y9089 Robin Sturgeon Eloise Oliver 1 1

Class #82A Intermediate Youth Grand and Reserve Alpaca
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge

082 Nina Y9089 Robin Sturgeon Eloise Oliver Grand Grand

Edgar County Fair and Llama Show, July 28th, 2018, Red Judge: Trisha Sneedburg, White Judge: Cynthia Ernst, Blue Judge: Mary Jo Miller



Class #56 Intermediate Youth Pack
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge

098 Star Freckled Princess 9/25/2014 288384 Y8971 Ella Pickett Ella Pickett 2 2
115 Estella Brillante 6/18/2017 291111 Y8982 Allie Matthews Allie Matthews 4 4
114 Saxton 5/19/2016 290536 Y8983 Kenzie Matthews Kenzie Matthews 1 1
099 Paddington 9/26/2002 244637 Y9314 Chloe Farmer Chloe Farmer 3 3

Class #66 Intermediate Youth Obstacle
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge

098 Star Freckled Princess 9/25/2014 288384 Y8971 Ella Pickett Ella Pickett 3 3
115 Estella Brillante 6/18/2017 291111 Y8982 Allie Matthews Allie Matthews 2 2
114 Saxton 5/19/2016 290536 Y8983 Kenzie Matthews Kenzie Matthews 4 1
099 Paddington 9/26/2002 244637 Y9314 Chloe Farmer Chloe Farmer 1 4

Class #73 Intermediate Youth PR
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge

098 Star Freckled Princess 9/25/2014 288384 Y8971 Ella Pickett Ella Pickett 3 4
115 Estella Brillante 6/18/2017 291111 Y8982 Allie Matthews Allie Matthews 4 3
114 Saxton 5/19/2016 290536 Y8983 Kenzie Matthews Kenzie Matthews 1 1
099 Paddington 9/26/2002 244637 Y9314 Chloe Farmer Chloe Farmer 2 2

Class #82 Intermediate Youth Grand and Reserve
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge

114 Saxton 5/19/2016 290536 Y8983 Kenzie Matthews Kenzie Matthews Grand Grand
098 Star Freckled Princess 9/25/2014 288384 Y8971 Ella Pickett Ella Pickett XXXXXXX XXXXXXX
115 Estella Brillante 6/18/2017 291111 Y8982 Allie Matthews Allie Matthews XXXXXXX Reserve
099 Paddington 9/26/2002 244637 Y9314 Chloe Farmer Chloe Farmer Reserve XXXXXXX

Edgar County Fair and Llama Show, July 28th, 2018, Red Judge: Trisha Sneedburg, White Judge: Cynthia Ernst, Blue Judge: Mary Jo Miller



Class #59 Novice Pack
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge

064 Rocking S Reddy or Not 12/7/2017 291696 Y9091 Robin Sturgeon Eloise Oliver 4 3
067 Oreo's Frozen Blizzard 12/14/2015 289455 1011355 Robin Sturgeon Clay Gick 2 2
073 Rocking S Token of Affection 11/26/2016 290653 Robin Sturgeon Gabby 1 1
072 Rocking S Peanut Butter Kisses 11/28/2016 290652 101159 Robin Sturgeon Robin Sturgeon 5 5
071 Rocking S More Than I Asked For 11/22/2016 290651 1011502 Robin Sturgeon Robin Sturgeon 3 4
063 Rocking S Tiptoe Through The Tulips 5/28/2017 290556 Robin Sturgeon Macie Yanhette 6 6

Class #69 Novice Obstacle
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge

064 Rocking S Reddy or Not 12/7/2017 291696 Y9091 Robin Sturgeon Eloise Oliver 3 4
067 Oreo's Frozen Blizzard 12/14/2015 289455 1011355 Robin Sturgeon Clay Gick 1 2
073 Rocking S Token of Affection 11/26/2016 290653 Robin Sturgeon Gabby 2 3
072 Rocking S Peanut Butter Kisses 11/28/2016 290652 101159 Robin Sturgeon Robin Sturgeon 4 1
071 Rocking S More Than I Asked For 11/22/2016 290651 1011502 Robin Sturgeon Robin Sturgeon 5 5
062 LIBERTY'S AMERICAN PIE 9/25/2017 291765 Robin Sturgeon Robin Sturgeon 6 6

Class #76 Novice PR
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge

064 Rocking S Reddy or Not 12/7/2017 291696 Y9091 Robin Sturgeon Eloise Oliver 2 5
067 Oreo's Frozen Blizzard 12/14/2015 289455 1011355 Robin Sturgeon Clay Gick 1 1
073 Rocking S Token of Affection 11/26/2016 290653 Robin Sturgeon Gabby 4 3
072 Rocking S Peanut Butter Kisses 11/28/2016 290652 101159 Robin Sturgeon Robin Sturgeon 5 2
071 Rocking S More Than I Asked For 11/22/2016 290651 1011502 Robin Sturgeon Robin Sturgeon 3 4
062 LIBERTY'S AMERICAN PIE 9/25/2017 291765 Robin Sturgeon Robin Sturgeon 6 6

Class #85 Novice Grand and Reserve
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge

067 Oreo's Frozen Blizzard 12/14/2015 289455 1011355 Robin Sturgeon Clay Gick Grand Grand
073 Rocking S Token of Affection 11/26/2016 290653 Robin Sturgeon Gabby Reserve Reserve

Edgar County Fair and Llama Show, July 28th, 2018, Red Judge: Trisha Sneedburg, White Judge: Cynthia Ernst, Blue Judge: Mary Jo Miller



Class #58 Junior Youth Pack
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge

090 Klein Himmels Sylvester 9/15/2005 264235 Y9318 Glen and Margo Unzicker Cloe Zerr 1 2
069 ALCL Red Wing 9/17/2012 285312 Y9092 Robin Sturgeon Aubree Jones 4 4
093 SHAG Saxony 11/7/2008 276561 Y9338 Isabella Whitaker Isabella Whitaker 2 1
097 Jackpot Blues 9/3/2016 290522 Y8972 Lauren Pickett Lauren Pickett 3 3

Class #68 Junior Youth Obstacle
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge

090 Klein Himmels Sylvester 9/15/2005 264235 Y9318 Glen and Margo Unzicker Cloe Zerr 3 2
069 ALCL Red Wing 9/17/2012 285312 Y9092 Robin Sturgeon Aubree Jones 4 4
093 SHAG Saxony 11/7/2008 276561 Y9338 Isabella Whitaker Isabella Whitaker 2 3
097 Jackpot Blues 9/3/2016 290522 Y8972 Lauren Pickett Lauren Pickett 1 1

Class #75 Junior Youth PR
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge

090 Klein Himmels Sylvester 9/15/2005 264235 Y9318 Glen and Margo Unzicker Cloe Zerr 2 2
069 ALCL Red Wing 9/17/2012 285312 Y9092 Robin Sturgeon Aubree Jones 4 4
093 SHAG Saxony 11/7/2008 276561 Y9338 Isabella Whitaker Isabella Whitaker 3 3
097 Jackpot Blues 9/3/2016 290522 Y8972 Lauren Pickett Lauren Pickett 1 1

Class #84 Junior Youth Grand and Reserve
Show Number Animal Name Date of Birth ILR# ALSA# Farm / Owners Name Handler Name Red Judge White Judge

090 Klein Himmels Sylvester 9/15/2005 264235 Y9318 Glen and Margo Unzicker Cloe Zerr Reserve Reserve
097 Jackpot Blues 9/3/2016 290522 Y8972 Lauren Pickett Lauren Pickett Grand Grand

Edgar County Fair and Llama Show, July 28th, 2018, Red Judge: Trisha Sneedburg, White Judge: Cynthia Ernst, Blue Judge: Mary Jo Miller


